
                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5185  Kayci Martensen               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:37.8  5:41 
      2 5184  Hanna Martensen                9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:03.0  6:08 
      3 5081  Raquel Reuter                  9  Darlington                     19:49.2  6:23 
      4 5117  Brynlee Nelson                12  Fennimore                      19:49.7  6:23 
      5 5100  Lauryn Bunn                   12  Fennimore                      20:03.5  6:28 
      6 5166  Elizabeth Husker              12  Riverdale                      20:18.6  6:33 
      7 5043  Mckenna Broughton             10  Albany                         20:30.5  6:37 
      8 5137  Hope Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                     21:05.0  6:48 
      9 5116  Braycee Nelson                 9  Fennimore                      21:08.4  6:49 
     10 5041  Ava Ahnen                      9  Albany                         21:19.2  6:52 
     11 5076  Allyson Meyers                11  Darlington                     21:51.3  7:03 
     12 5078  Ashlynn Norgard               10  Darlington                     21:57.8  7:05 
     13 5070  Morgan Black                  12  Darlington                     22:06.4  7:07 
     14 5077  Alexis Murray                  9  Darlington                     22:11.6  7:09 
     15 5099  Alyssa Bray                   10  Fennimore                      22:22.7  7:13 
     16 5104  Claire Faulkner               12  Fennimore                      22:39.8  7:18 
     17 5075  Alyza Johnson                  9  Darlington                     22:45.8  7:20 
     18 5047  Kaiya Zurfluh                 11  Albany                         22:54.1  7:23 
     19 5113  Emma King                     12  Fennimore                      22:57.4  7:24 
     20 5044  Emileigh Dallman              11  Albany                         23:19.7  7:31 
     21 5119  Maya Stepanek                 10  Fennimore                      23:21.3  7:32 
     22 5072  Addison DePauw                 9  Darlington                     23:21.7  7:32 
     23 5042  Avary Briggs                   9  Albany                         23:32.2  7:35 
     24 5165  Alyssa Husker                 10  Riverdale                      23:33.1  7:35 
     25 5082  Elliana Ruiz                  12  Darlington                     23:36.2  7:36 
     26 5143  Ella Wolff                    11  Iowa-Grant                     23:51.8  7:41 
     27 5138  Meagan Cullen                  9  Iowa-Grant                     23:56.2  7:43 
     28 5182  Cori Atten                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:58.2  7:43 
     29 5074  Shayla Gould                   9  Darlington                     24:09.7  7:47 
     30 5110  Isabelle James                11  Fennimore                      24:12.0  7:48 
     31 5079  Lexi Olson                     9  Darlington                     24:17.1  7:49 
     32 5141  Brie Straka                   12  Iowa-Grant                     24:40.5  7:57 
     33 5171  Lauren Wiitanen               10  Riverdale                      24:40.5  7:57 
     34 5045  Linsey Mueller                10  Albany                         24:47.4  7:59 
     35 5098  Izzy Bender                    9  Fennimore                      24:49.7  8:00 
     36 5142  Evie Whitaker                 10  Iowa-Grant                     24:51.9  8:01 
     37 5112  Tess Kenney                    9  Fennimore                      24:55.5  8:02 
     38 5080  Xandria Olson                 12  Darlington                     24:56.8  8:02 
     39 5102  Drehya Dresen                 12  Fennimore                      25:12.7  8:07 
     40 5115  Brooklyn Lull                  9  Fennimore                      25:20.6  8:10 
     41 5073  Maddie Eaton                   9  Darlington                     25:21.7  8:10 
     42 5083  Kylie Schilling               11  Darlington                     25:22.2  8:10 
     43 5140  Brena Straka                  12  Iowa-Grant                     25:38.8  8:16 
     44 5114  Delanee Klaas                 11  Fennimore                      25:56.4  8:21 
     45 5164  Gracie Anderson               10  Riverdale                      26:02.6  8:23 
     46 5136  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         10  Iowa-Grant                     26:23.0  8:30 
     47 5167  Taylor Johnson                11  Riverdale                      26:34.3  8:34 
     48 5121  Sam Wubben                    11  Fennimore                      27:05.7  8:44 
     49 5108  Faith Henkel                  12  Fennimore                      27:06.7  8:44 
     50 5158  Emily Zimmerman               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:20.1  8:48 
     51 5186  Ashlyn Pitzen                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:20.8  8:49 
     52 5106  Rose French                    9  Fennimore                      27:27.6  8:51 
     53 5155  Allie Godfrey                 12  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:28.1  8:51 
     54 5183  Daira Chavez Ayalen           11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:39.4  8:55 
     55 5170  Jenna Wiitanen                 9  Riverdale                      27:40.6  8:55 
     56 5169  Hannah Tomas                   9  Riverdale                      27:57.0  9:00 
     57 5157  Sydney Webster                12  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:11.0  9:24 
     58 5069  Ava Andrae                     9  Darlington                     29:17.5  9:26 
     59 5156  Norah Mccarthy                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:40.6  9:34 
     60 5118  Mckenna Oyen                  12  Fennimore                      29:58.4  9:39 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5187  Michaela Runde                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  31:56.2 10:17 
     62 5168  Samantha Schlehlein            9  Riverdale                      35:50.4 11:33 
     63 5139  Gracie Staskal                10  Iowa-Grant                     36:48.8 11:51 
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                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           `,Ô
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5185  Kayci Martensen               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:37.8  5:41 
      2    2 5184  Hanna Martensen                9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:03.0  6:08 
      3    3 5081  Raquel Reuter                  9  Darlington                     19:49.2  6:23 
      4    4 5117  Brynlee Nelson                12  Fennimore                      19:49.7  6:23 
      5    5 5100  Lauryn Bunn                   12  Fennimore                      20:03.5  6:28 
      6    6 5166  Elizabeth Husker              12  Riverdale                      20:18.6  6:33 
      7    7 5043  Mckenna Broughton             10  Albany                         20:30.5  6:37 
      8    8 5137  Hope Connolly                 10  Iowa-Grant                     21:05.0  6:48 
      9    9 5116  Braycee Nelson                 9  Fennimore                      21:08.4  6:49 
     10   10 5041  Ava Ahnen                      9  Albany                         21:19.2  6:52 
     11   11 5076  Allyson Meyers                11  Darlington                     21:51.3  7:03 
     12   12 5078  Ashlynn Norgard               10  Darlington                     21:57.8  7:05 
     13   13 5070  Morgan Black                  12  Darlington                     22:06.4  7:07 
     14   14 5077  Alexis Murray                  9  Darlington                     22:11.6  7:09 
     15   15 5099  Alyssa Bray                   10  Fennimore                      22:22.7  7:13 
     16   16 5104  Claire Faulkner               12  Fennimore                      22:39.8  7:18 
     17   17 5075  Alyza Johnson                  9  Darlington                     22:45.8  7:20 
     18   18 5047  Kaiya Zurfluh                 11  Albany                         22:54.1  7:23 
     19   19 5113  Emma King                     12  Fennimore                      22:57.4  7:24 
     20   20 5044  Emileigh Dallman              11  Albany                         23:19.7  7:31 
     21   21 5119  Maya Stepanek                 10  Fennimore                      23:21.3  7:32 
     22   22 5072  Addison DePauw                 9  Darlington                     23:21.7  7:32 
     23   23 5042  Avary Briggs                   9  Albany                         23:32.2  7:35 
     24   24 5165  Alyssa Husker                 10  Riverdale                      23:33.1  7:35 
     25   25 5143  Ella Wolff                    11  Iowa-Grant                     23:51.8  7:41 
     26   26 5138  Meagan Cullen                  9  Iowa-Grant                     23:56.2  7:43 
     27   27 5182  Cori Atten                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:58.2  7:43 
     28   28 5141  Brie Straka                   12  Iowa-Grant                     24:40.5  7:57 
     29   29 5171  Lauren Wiitanen               10  Riverdale                      24:40.5  7:57 
     30   30 5045  Linsey Mueller                10  Albany                         24:47.4  7:59 
     31   31 5142  Evie Whitaker                 10  Iowa-Grant                     24:51.9  8:01 
     32   32 5140  Brena Straka                  12  Iowa-Grant                     25:38.8  8:16 
     33   33 5164  Gracie Anderson               10  Riverdale                      26:02.6  8:23 
     34   34 5136  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         10  Iowa-Grant                     26:23.0  8:30 
     35   35 5167  Taylor Johnson                11  Riverdale                      26:34.3  8:34 
     36      5158  Emily Zimmerman               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:20.1  8:48 
     37   36 5186  Ashlyn Pitzen                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:20.8  8:49 
     38      5155  Allie Godfrey                 12  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:28.1  8:51 
     39   37 5183  Daira Chavez Ayalen           11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:39.4  8:55 
     40   38 5170  Jenna Wiitanen                 9  Riverdale                      27:40.6  8:55 
     41   39 5169  Hannah Tomas                   9  Riverdale                      27:57.0  9:00 
     42      5157  Sydney Webster                12  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:11.0  9:24 
     43      5156  Norah Mccarthy                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:40.6  9:34 
     44   40 5187  Michaela Runde                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  31:56.2 10:17 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    49  Fennimore                                  (21:12.9  106:04.1 2:50.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Brynlee Nelson            12 19:49.7
       2      5  Lauryn Bunn               12 20:03.5
       3      9  Braycee Nelson             9 21:08.4
       4     15  Alyssa Bray               10 22:22.7
       5     16  Claire Faulkner           12 22:39.8
       6   ( 19) Emma King                 12 22:57.4
       7   ( 21) Maya Stepanek             10 23:21.3

       2.    53  Darlington                                 (21:35.3  107:56.3 2:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Raquel Reuter              9 19:49.2
       2     11  Allyson Meyers            11 21:51.3
       3     12  Ashlynn Norgard           10 21:57.8
       4     13  Morgan Black              12 22:06.4
       5     14  Alexis Murray              9 22:11.6
       6   ( 17) Alyza Johnson              9 22:45.8
       7   ( 22) Addison DePauw             9 23:21.7

       3.    78  Albany                                     (22:19.2  111:35.7 3:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Mckenna Broughton         10 20:30.5
       2     10  Ava Ahnen                  9 21:19.2
       3     18  Kaiya Zurfluh             11 22:54.1
       4     20  Emileigh Dallman          11 23:19.7
       5     23  Avary Briggs               9 23:32.2
       6   ( 30) Linsey Mueller            10 24:47.4

       4.   103  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:07.9  115:39.210:01.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           11 17:37.8
       2      2  Hanna Martensen            9 19:03.0
       3     27  Cori Atten                 9 23:58.2
       4     36  Ashlyn Pitzen             10 27:20.8
       5     37  Daira Chavez Ayalen       11 27:39.4
       6   ( 40) Michaela Runde            10 31:56.2

       5.   118  Iowa-Grant                                 (23:41.1  118:25.4 3:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Hope Connolly             10 21:05.0
       2     25  Ella Wolff                11 23:51.8
       3     26  Meagan Cullen              9 23:56.2
       4     28  Brie Straka               12 24:40.5
       5     31  Evie Whitaker             10 24:51.9
       6   ( 32) Brena Straka              12 25:38.8
       7   ( 34) Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     10 26:23.0

       6.   127  Riverdale                                  (24:13.9  121:09.1 6:15.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Elizabeth Husker          12 20:18.6
       2     24  Alyssa Husker             10 23:33.1
       3     29  Lauren Wiitanen           10 24:40.5
       4     33  Gracie Anderson           10 26:02.6
       5     35  Taylor Johnson            11 26:34.3
       6   ( 38) Jenna Wiitanen             9 27:40.6
       7   ( 39) Hannah Tomas               9 27:57.0
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                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5082  Elliana Ruiz                  12  Darlington                     23:36.2  7:36 
      2    2 5074  Shayla Gould                   9  Darlington                     24:09.7  7:47 
      3    3 5110  Isabelle James                11  Fennimore                      24:12.0  7:48 
      4    4 5079  Lexi Olson                     9  Darlington                     24:17.1  7:49 
      5    5 5098  Izzy Bender                    9  Fennimore                      24:49.7  8:00 
      6    6 5112  Tess Kenney                    9  Fennimore                      24:55.5  8:02 
      7    7 5080  Xandria Olson                 12  Darlington                     24:56.8  8:02 
      8    8 5102  Drehya Dresen                 12  Fennimore                      25:12.7  8:07 
      9    9 5115  Brooklyn Lull                  9  Fennimore                      25:20.6  8:10 
     10   10 5073  Maddie Eaton                   9  Darlington                     25:21.7  8:10 
     11   11 5083  Kylie Schilling               11  Darlington                     25:22.2  8:10 
     12   12 5114  Delanee Klaas                 11  Fennimore                      25:56.4  8:21 
     13   13 5121  Sam Wubben                    11  Fennimore                      27:05.7  8:44 
     14      5108  Faith Henkel                  12  Fennimore                      27:06.7  8:44 
     15      5106  Rose French                    9  Fennimore                      27:27.6  8:51 
     16   14 5069  Ava Andrae                     9  Darlington                     29:17.5  9:26 
     17      5118  Mckenna Oyen                  12  Fennimore                      29:58.4  9:39 
     18      5168  Samantha Schlehlein            9  Riverdale                      35:50.4 11:33 
     19      5139  Gracie Staskal                10  Iowa-Grant                     36:48.8 11:51 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Darlington                                 (24:28.3  122:21.5 1:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elliana Ruiz              12 23:36.2
       2      2  Shayla Gould               9 24:09.7
       3      4  Lexi Olson                 9 24:17.1
       4      7  Xandria Olson             12 24:56.8
       5     10  Maddie Eaton               9 25:21.7
       6   ( 11) Kylie Schilling           11 25:22.2
       7   ( 14) Ava Andrae                 9 29:17.5

       2.    31  Fennimore                                  (24:54.1  124:30.5 1:08.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Isabelle James            11 24:12.0
       2      5  Izzy Bender                9 24:49.7
       3      6  Tess Kenney                9 24:55.5
       4      8  Drehya Dresen             12 25:12.7
       5      9  Brooklyn Lull              9 25:20.6
       6   ( 12) Delanee Klaas             11 25:56.4
       7   ( 13) Sam Wubben                11 27:05.7


